West Coast Cup - B Int. (B Int.)

Koksijde, Belgium
02 Aug 2015, SE - Yearling

Fillies
Position Horse Score
1st Name: HANAYA 89.33
FARFOURA
Colour: Grey
Owner: HANAYA
STUD
Judges

A = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
C = TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
D = Mark Wharton, US

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
17.50



	West Coast Cup - B Int. (B Int.)
	Judges


