## West Coast Cup - B Int. (B Int.)



**Detail** 

Koksijde, Belgium 02 Aug 2015, SE - Yearling Fillies

Position Horse Score

1st Name: HANAYA 89.33
FARFOURA
Colour: Grey
Owner: HANAYA
STUD

	Α	С	D
TYPE	19.00	19.00	18.50
H&N	19.00	19.00	18.00
в&т	18.00	18.00	17.50
LEGS	16.00	15.50	15.50
MOVE	18.50	19.00	17.50

## Judges

A = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

C Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

**D** ■ Mark Wharton, US